
ANNEX III

INSTITUTE STAFF AS AT MARCH 31, 1986

STARTING DATE
15/09/85 
23/10/85 
01/04/85 
15/05/85 
01/09/85 
29/01/85 
26/11/84 
11/04/85 
07/10/85 
01/02/85 
30/09/85 
16/12/85 
06/01/86 
11/04/85 
15/04/85 
13/05/85 
05/10/84 
28/10/85 
06/05/85 
06/01/86 
12/03/85 
01/01/85 
09/04/85 
05/10/84 
06/01/86 
10/03/86 
02/07/85 
01/01/86

POSITION
Research Assistant
Registry Clerk
Receptionist
Research Assistant
Fellow, Research
Executive Secretary
Administrative Assistant (Personnel)
Secretary, Research
Assistant Librarian
Director, Research Division
Editor, Public Programmes
Library Consultant
Research Assistant
Director, Public Programmes
Fellow, Research
Secretary, Public Programmes
Chief, Administrative Services
Materials Clerk
Grants and Special Projects Officer
Executive Assistant and Assistant Secretary
Programme Manager
Executive Director
Programme Manager
Accounts Clerk
Editor, Research
Secretary/Treasurer
Chief, Library Services
Fellow, Public Programmes

NAME
BARANYI, Steven 
BARR, Madge 
BELANGER, Annemarie 
BOULDEN, Jane 
BROUWER, Wytze 
CAMPBELL, Nicole 
CATANA, Maria 
CIOIU, Doina 
CONNELL, Susan 
COX, David 
DEMILLE, Dianne 
DUNKLEY, David 
GOLDIE, Mary 
GORDON, Nancy 
GRONDIN, Gilles 
HAYWARD, Samantha 
LEMIEUX, Philip 
LEMIEUX, Sylvain-Mario 
MATTEAU, Sylvie 
MOORE, Fauzya 
NICOLOFF, Olivier 
PEARSON, Geoffrey 
RICHARDS, Beth 
SPRAGUE, Lynda 
TAYLOR, Mary 
TOOGOOD, John 
WAKE, Leslie 
WALKER, John

15


