ANNEX III

INSTITUTE STAFF AS AT MARCH 31, 1986

NAME

POSITION

STARTING DATE

DADANIVI Change	Research Assistant	15/09/85
BARANYI, Steven		23/10/85
BARR, Madge	Registry Clerk	
BELANGER, Annemarie	Receptionist	01/04/85
BOULDEN, Jane	Research Assistant	15/05/85
BROUWER, Wytze	Fellow, Research	01/09/85
CAMPBELL, Nicole	Executive Secretary	29/01/85
CATANA, Maria	Administrative Assistant (Personnel)	26/11/84
CIOIU, Doina	Secretary, Research	11/04/85
CONNELL, Susan	Assistant Librarian	07/10/85
COX, David	Director, Research Division	01/02/85
DEMILLE, Dianne	Editor, Public Programmes	30/09/85
DUNKLEY, David	Library Consultant	16/12/85
GOLDIE, Mary	Research Assistant	06/01/86
GORDON, Nancy	Director, Public Programmes	11/04/85
GRONDIN, Gilles	Fellow, Research	15/04/85
HAYWARD, Samantha	Secretary, Public Programmes	13/05/85
LEMIEUX, Philip	Chief, Administrative Services	05/10/84
LEMIEUX, Sylvain-Mario	Materials Clerk	28/10/85
MATTEAU, Sylvie	Grants and Special Projects Officer	06/05/85
MOORE, Fauzya	Executive Assistant and Assistant Secretary	06/01/86
NICOLOFF, Olivier	Programme Manager	12/03/85
PEARSON, Geoffrey	Executive Director	01/01/85
RICHARDS, Beth	Programme Manager	09/04/85
SPRAGUE, Lynda	Accounts Clerk	05/10/84
TAYLOR, Mary	Editor, Research	06/01/86
		10/03/86
TOOGOOD, John	Secretary/Treasurer	
WAKE, Leslie	Chief, Library Services	02/07/85
WALKER, John	Fellow, Public Programmes	01/01/86